
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    20:15    Viento: +0.2

1 565 Manuel Bea Medina
RGCultural Covadonga

05/10/2001
O8149

JM 4 22.00 925

1 770 Manuel Palanco Lorenzo
Universidad Oviedo

07/04/1998
O7467

PM 3 22.00 925

3 224 Ignacio Bujan Villar
Ciudad de Lugones

17/02/2003
O8036

LM 5 23.47 735

4 852 Alejandro Torres Garcia
Dep. Estadio Gijon

28/09/2003
O8188

LM 8 23.56 724

5 47 (t) Diego Mañana Gonzalez
AD Gijon Atletismo

25/01/2003
AS5206

LM 7 25.54 503

6 943 Mario Gonzalez Carrera
Atletica Avilesina

05/05/1999
O6853

PM 6 26.38 422

200m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    19:55

1 615 Gonzalo Diaz Simal
RGCultural Covadonga

09/03/1998
O6793

PM 4 1:54.96 889

2 721 Angel Cabañas Reguera
Universidad Oviedo

16/12/2000
O7183

JM 7 1:56.53 848

3 961 Alejandro Rodriguez Alvarez
Atletica Avilesina

07/09/2000
O7279

JM 6 1:57.05 835

4 49 Diego Rivero Entrialgo
AD Gijon Atletismo

09/06/2003
O8427

LM 1 2:00.76 742

5 846 Ignacio Gonzalez Alvarez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

21/09/2002
O8301

LM 2 2:06.31 614

6 329 Pablo Rodriguez Castañon
Ciudad de Lugones

02/10/2003
O7922

LM 5 2:11.33 508

800m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    19:30

1 964 Pablo Rodriguez Coviella
Atletica Avilesina

27/06/2004
O7825

CM 4 8:50.91 778

2 708 Julio Cesar Alvarez Garcia
Universidad Oviedo

11/11/1969
O6402

M-45 1 9:11.11 680

3 279 Achraf Hadi Beruijil
Ciudad de Lugones

25/01/2005
O8161

CM 3 9:17.75 649

4 68 Diego Rea Trufero
AD Gijon Atletismo

14/02/2001
O7556

JM 5 9:22.34 628

5 617 Santiago Felgueroso Vega
RGCultural Covadonga

25/06/1999
O7054

PM 2 9:48.62 515

851 Guillermo Rodriguez Navadijos
Dep. Estadio Gijon

29/10/2003
O8174

LM 6 NP

3.000m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    18:10

1 716 Marcos Barriga Morente
Universidad Oviedo

06/03/1997
O6523

PM 4 54.81 903

2 325 Alejandro Rio Cieza
Ciudad de Lugones

15/03/2001
O7353

JM 6 56.64 824

3 569 Javier Herrero Suarez
RGCultural Covadonga

31/03/1998
O7056

PM 5 57.17 802

4 966 Daniel Rubio Lopez
Atletica Avilesina

05/11/2002
O8418

LM 7 1:00.48 669

5 843 Alejandro Alvarez Gonzalez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

02/01/2003
O7528

LM 3 1:04.52 524

6 58 David Castaño Lopez
AD Gijon Atletismo

31/10/2000
O7291

JM 8 1:05.53 490

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    18:20

1 427 (f) Ignacio Bernardo Gonzalez
Ciudad de Lugones

18/01/2002
O7606

LM 1.98 897

1.37 -/1.47 -/1.57 -/1.62 -/1.67 -/1.72 -/1.77 O/1.81 O/1.85 O/1.89 O/1.92 XXO/1.95 XO/1.98 XO/2.02 XXX
2 727 Miguel Cifuentes Acebal

Universidad Oviedo
01/10/1998

O6739
PM 1.92 844

1.37 -/1.47 -/1.57 -/1.62 -/1.67 -/1.72 -/1.77 O/1.81 O/1.85 O/1.89 O/1.92 O/1.95 XXX
3 1692 Ruben Naya Fernandez

Dep. Estadio Gijon
23/02/2004

O8166
CM 1.85 784

1.37 -/1.47 -/1.57 -/1.62 O/1.67 O/1.72 O/1.77 O/1.81 XO/1.85 O/1.89 XXX
4 951 Gabriel Martin Martinez

Atletica Avilesina
03/04/2003

O8445
LM 1.72 672

1.37 -/1.47 O/1.57 O/1.62 XO/1.67 O/1.72 XO/1.77 XXX
5 561 (t) Alejandro Sandhu Suarez

RGCultural Covadonga
11/11/2003

AS5789
LM 1.57 544

1.37 O/1.47 O/1.57 XO/1.62 XXX
43 (t) Enol Alvarez Felgueroso

AD Gijon Atletismo
06/10/2002

AS3947
LM SM

1.37 -/1.47 -/1.57 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    20:00

1 553 Andres Capellan Villa
RGCultural Covadonga

10/06/1985
O5871

SM X
+0.0

12.84
+0.0

13.17
+0.0

13.12
+0.0

13.43
+0.5

13.46
+0.9

13.46
+0.9

793

2 747 Alejandro Garcia Soria
Universidad Oviedo

05/10/2000
O8472

JM 13.39
+0.0

13.23
+0.8

12.89
+0.4

- 12.61
+0.0

AB 13.39
+0.0

786

3 62 Fernando Gonzalez Rodriguez
AD Gijon Atletismo

10/07/2001
O8116

JM 12.75
+0.0

13.10
+1.5

12.61
+0.0

11.70
+1.0

X
+0.5

12.86
+1.0

13.10
+1.5

756

4 949 Javier Lopez Artime
Atletica Avilesina

23/08/2001
O7314

JM 12.83
+0.0

12.30
+0.3

12.83
+0.0

728

5 845 Alvaro De La Riva Fernandez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

21/10/2002
O7635

LM 11.84
-0.2

X
+0.7

11.63
+0.6

X
+0.0

X
+0.2

X
+0.4

11.84
-0.2

627

6 256 David Fernandez Menendez
Ciudad de Lugones

11/06/2004
O7852

CM 10.68
+0.0

11.14
+0.8

11.00
+0.0

11.18
+1.3

11.10
+0.3

11.10
+2.0

11.18
+1.3

560

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    18:10

1 595 Mario Trapiello Mendoza
RGCultural Covadonga

24/10/1994
O6200

SM 42.78 44.70 42.41 X 44.68 X 44.70 780

2 728 Pablo Cordero Ledo
Universidad Oviedo

05/01/1997
O6524

PM 35.66 37.23 35.80 34.03 34.46 X 37.23 644

3 364 (t) Emiliano Zazo Garcia
Ciudad de Lugones

29/06/1973
AS4352

M-45 20.51 X 25.56 X 25.85 X 25.85 438

4 940 Lisardo Gil Garcia
Atletica Avilesina

20/02/2000
O8396

JM 24.00 AB 24.00 404

5 33 (t) Abdelaaziz Benkert Elalaoui
AD Gijon Atletismo

06/10/1999
AS3953

PM 17.38 X 21.37 17.73 22.88 21.03 22.88 384

6 854 Jorge Vega Gutierrez
Dep. Estadio Gijon

06/03/2001
O7652

JM X 15.17 AB 15.17 245

Disco (2kg) MASC.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    20:40

1 594 David Calvo Alvarez
RGCultural Covadonga

21/03/1999
O8148

PM 38.63 38.70 44.98 42.45 46.96 43.53 46.96 634

2 706 Miguel Alvarez Cuervo
Universidad Oviedo

28/03/1975
O2407

M-40 44.34 X 45.39 44.85 X 43.56 45.39 612

3 942 Enrique Gonzalez Blanco
Atletica Avilesina

31/10/1990
O5341

SM 45.08 42.91 42.23 42.67 X 42.36 45.08 607

4 1198 (e) (f) Bryston Rojas Ntadum Nzoudji
AD Gijon Atletismo

14/04/2000
O8402

JM X 38.19 34.75 X 33.23 30.49 38.19 511

5 340 Victor Sanz Fernandez
Ciudad de Lugones

29/11/2001
O8058

JM 32.06 31.79 31.84 29.46 30.23 31.86 32.06 425

6 849 (e) Alex Vladut Pop 
Dep. Estadio Gijon

18/07/2002
O7649

LM 26.21 X 23.43 26.03 29.53 28.71 29.53 389

Jabalina (800g) MASC.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    20:55

1 1459 Marcos Mencia Menendez
Universidad Oviedo

31/05/2001
O7446

JM 23:18.69 808

2 271 Samuel Gonzalez Donoso
Ciudad de Lugones

27/01/2005
O8921

CM 26:16.72 611

3 128 (t) Yeray Garcia Ramos
AD Gijon Atletismo

14/07/2006
AS4297

IM 30:31.11 376 <

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    21:35

1 615 RGCultural Covadonga SM 7 3:20.79 891
565 Manuel Bea Medina 05/10/2001 O8149 JM
551 Luis De La Vega Viña 22/03/1995 O5915 SM
569 Javier Herrero Suarez 31/03/1998 O7056 PM
615 Gonzalo Diaz Simal 09/03/1998 O6793 PM

2 766 Universidad Oviedo SM 6 3:21.58 881
1726 Luis Alvarez Gomez 25/02/1999 O6914 PM
716 Marcos Barriga Morente 06/03/1997 O6523 PM
721 Angel Cabañas Reguera 16/12/2000 O7183 JM
766 Javier Muñoz Isla 26/06/1994 O5919 SM

3 325 Ciudad de Lugones LM 8 3:27.94 798
224 Ignacio Bujan Villar 17/02/2003 O8036 LM

1455 (f) Daniel Alvarez Garcia 03/06/2000 O7439 JM
327 Pablo Roces Garcia 01/03/2004 O7753 CM
325 Alejandro Rio Cieza 15/03/2001 O7353 JM

4 930 Atletica Avilesina JM 3 3:40.56 646
966 Daniel Rubio Lopez 05/11/2002 O8418 LM
961 Alejandro Rodriguez Alvarez 07/09/2000 O7279 JM
916 David Alfonso Garcia 22/11/2000 O7800 JM
930 Guillem Fernandez Ferrer 21/09/2004 O8440 CM

5 852 Dep. Estadio Gijon LM 5 3:42.71 622
845 Alvaro De La Riva Fernandez 21/10/2002 O7635 LM
860 Alberto Franco Garcia 12/05/1983 O4459 VM
848 Rafael Moran Albarran 01/12/2002 O7645 LM
852 Alejandro Torres Garcia 28/09/2003 O8188 LM

6 49 AD Gijon Atletismo LM 4 3:44.24 605
47 (t) Diego Mañana Gonzalez 25/01/2003 AS5206 LM
51 Pelayo Vila Gonzalez 20/03/2002 O7368 LM
58 David Castaño Lopez 31/10/2000 O7291 JM
49 Diego Rivero Entrialgo 09/06/2003 O8427 LM

4x400m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    20:25    Viento: +0.8

1 506 Raquel Santos-juanes Galache
Oviedo At.

12/09/1999
O7198

PF 3 25.86 864

2 778 Mara Rodriguez Falcon
Universidad Estadio Gijon

05/08/1999
O6961

PF 4 26.21 834

3 34 Marta Aijin Diaz Lapeña
AD Gijon Atletismo

10/07/2003
O8141

LF 5 26.35 822

4 264 Silvia Garcia Arroyo
Ciudad de Lugones

24/03/2003
O8050

LF 6 27.35 738

5 555 Lucia Palomero Gonzalez
RGCultural Covadonga

23/03/2002
O7748

LF 7 27.49 727

200m FEM. AL 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    20:05

1 1463 (f) Isabel Barreiro Garcia
AD Gijon Atletismo

26/04/1999
O6784

PF 5 2:13.14 939

2 613 Laura Gonzalez Barranco
RGCultural Covadonga

07/12/2001
O7310

JF 2 2:16.48 886

3 1429 Rosa Folgado Quintas
Oviedo At.

27/01/1994
VA8460

SF 3 2:21.32 812

4 750 Paloma Guantes Alvarez
Universidad Estadio Gijon

24/04/1997
O6619

PF 4 2:21.64 807

5 292 Ines Luengos Onis
Ciudad de Lugones

11/10/2002
O8052

LF 1 2:31.28 670

800m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Orden Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    19:40

1 71 Mariam Benkert Elalaoui
AD Gijon Atletismo

11/05/2004
O8405

CF 3 10:00.08 913

2 783 Maria Suarez Garcia
Universidad Estadio Gijon

30/09/1988
O4882

SF 2 10:15.48 867

3 661 Laura Gonzalez Gion
RGCultural Covadonga

22/10/1989
O7737

SF 5 10:21.76 848

4 488 Paula Piedra Martinez
Oviedo At.

23/10/2001
O7483

JF 1 10:32.22 818

5 289 Laura Lopez Vazquez
Ciudad de Lugones

01/06/2002
O7519

LF 4 11:11.15 710

3.000m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    18:50

1 19 Nora Suarez Marcos
AD Gijon Atletismo

27/04/1995
O7409

SF 5 1:02.52 949

2 507 Nuria Solla Herrera
Oviedo At.

23/07/2001
O7558

JF 3 1:02.79 942

3 554 Claudia Treviño Llaneza
RGCultural Covadonga

07/11/2003
O7602

LF 2 1:08.94 777

4 753 Laura Iglesias Fernandez
Universidad Estadio Gijon

17/06/1992
O5873

SF 4 1:09.12 773

5 1629 Marina Cuetos Garcia
Ciudad de Lugones

04/02/2003
O7574

LF 6 1:12.04 700

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    20:00

1 448 Nerea Diaz Rodriguez
Oviedo At.

18/12/2003
O8019

LF 1.63 859

1.26 -/1.31 -/1.36 -/1.41 -/1.46 O/1.50 O/1.54 O/1.57 O/1.61 XXO/1.63 XO/1.65 XXX
2 299 Ana Menendez Gonzalez

Ciudad de Lugones
11/05/2004

O7828
CF 1.54 773

1.26 -/1.31 -/1.36 -/1.41 O/1.46 O/1.50 O/1.54 O/1.57 XXX
3 101 Andrea Arjona Quintana

AD Gijon Atletismo
17/05/2006

O8542
IF 1.46 697

1.26 -/1.31 -/1.36 O/1.41 O/1.46 XXO/1.50 XXX
4 733 Rocio Diaz Granda

Universidad Estadio Gijon
20/03/1999

O6852
PF 1.41 649

1.26 -/1.31 -/1.36 -/1.41 XO/1.46 XXX
5 576 Clara Marmiesse Gonzalez

RGCultural Covadonga
23/06/2005

O8119
CF 1.36 602

1.26 O/1.31 O/1.36 XXO/1.41 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Campeonato de Asturias Absoluto de Clubes
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    19:00

1 253 Carmen Fernandez Inguanzo
Ciudad de Lugones

16/07/2005
O8169

CF 11.08
+0.0

X
+0.0

10.80
+0.8

10.84
+0.9

- 10.62
+0.4

11.08
+0.0

822

2 787 Marina Vega Harwood
Universidad Estadio Gijon

14/07/2000
O7300

JF X
+0.4

X
+0.8

X
+0.8

10.46
+0.8

9.76
+1.1

X
+1.1

10.46
+0.8

760

3 35 Sara Estevez Blanco
AD Gijon Atletismo

05/09/2002
O7919

LF X
+0.0

9.98
-0.1

X
+2.0

X
+1.7

9.47
+1.2

9.95
+0.6

9.98
-0.1

713

4 494 Elena Rodriguez De La Torre
Oviedo At.

13/05/2002
O7620

LF 9.94
+0.0

9.83
+0.5

9.91
+0.3

X
+1.1

X
+0.4

9.74
+0.3

9.94
+0.0

709

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    21:20

1 464 Gloria Garcia Garcia
Oviedo At.

17/02/1993
O6049

SF 11.07 12.32 12.16 12.09 12.20 11.86 12.32 729

2 24 Ludmila Rocio Colombo Suarez
AD Gijon Atletismo

25/01/1998
O6155

PF 10.70 11.08 X X X X 11.08 653

3 732 Llara De Con Gutierrez
Universidad Estadio Gijon

13/07/1999
O8284

PF 9.23 X X 8.55 10.16 9.60 10.16 596

4 596 (t) Paula Pantoja Garcia
RGCultural Covadonga

01/05/2002
AS5760

LF 8.08 8.11 8.05 7.90 8.04 7.20 8.11 470

5 378 (t) Dunia Fernandez El Garch
Ciudad de Lugones

05/12/2000
AS5825

JF 6.52 6.01 7.22 AB 7.22 415

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    19:25

1 460 Clara Garcia Alvarez
Oviedo At.

25/05/2000
O7167

JF 30.01 32.15 31.86 30.95 28.36 33.00 33.00 581

2 713 Sofia Alvarez Pulgarin
Universidad Estadio Gijon

21/02/1999
O6956

PF 26.95 24.56 X 23.83 24.71 23.76 26.95 470

3 55 Angela Quintanilla Rodriguez
AD Gijon Atletismo

22/03/2001
O7555

JF 22.93 24.05 23.99 21.35 22.93 22.86 24.05 417

4 243 (t) Nerea Espeso Braña
Ciudad de Lugones

04/05/2000
AS5697

JF 16.59 X 13.29 X X X 16.59 281

5 607 Ana Alvarez Enguix
RGCultural Covadonga

04/04/2001
O8114

JF 15.31 13.81 13.71 15.40 15.03 15.44 15.44 260

Jabalina (600g) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    20:55

1 742 Maria Fernandez Ratero
Universidad Estadio Gijon

17/06/1996
O6546

SF 27:19.07 731

2 86 Angelica Velasco Flores
AD Gijon Atletismo

01/04/2005
O8510

CF 27:25.70 725 <

3 225 Selena Cabal Fernandez
Ciudad de Lugones

12/02/2004
O8037

CF 27:43.77 708

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista

Campeonato de Asturias Absoluto de Clubes
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Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Final     27/04/2019    21:40

1 19 AD Gijon Atletismo PF 4 4:02.50 881
1188 (f) Maria Lobo Loredo 12/07/2005 O8070 CF

28 Ana Junquera Mendez 04/06/1998 O6436 PF
1463 (f) Isabel Barreiro Garcia 26/04/1999 O6784 PF

19 Nora Suarez Marcos 27/04/1995 O7409 SF

2 507 Oviedo At. SF 7 4:07.33 845
518 Lucia Vazquez Fernandez 23/05/2002 O7780 LF

1429 Rosa Folgado Quintas 27/01/1994 VA8460 SF
507 Nuria Solla Herrera 23/07/2001 O7558 JF
516 Irene Urraburu Alvarez 22/08/2000 O7178 JF

3 606 RGCultural Covadonga SF 6 4:11.56 815
554 Claudia Treviño Llaneza 07/11/2003 O7602 LF
613 Laura Gonzalez Barranco 07/12/2001 O7310 JF
555 Lucia Palomero Gonzalez 23/03/2002 O7748 LF
606 Celsa Alonso Arias 17/11/2000 O7265 JF

4 264 Ciudad de Lugones CF 5 4:16.65 779
1629 Marina Cuetos Garcia 04/02/2003 O7574 LF
348 Henar Suarez Rodriguez 02/09/2004 O8167 CF
292 Ines Luengos Onis 11/10/2002 O8052 LF
264 Silvia Garcia Arroyo 24/03/2003 O8050 LF

5 753 Universidad Estadio Gijon SF 8 4:18.45 766
750 Paloma Guantes Alvarez 24/04/1997 O6619 PF
396 (f) Patricia Perrino Perez 08/03/2002 O7795 LF
786 Yaiza Teixeira Hidalgo 13/08/1996 O6387 SF
753 Laura Iglesias Fernandez 17/06/1992 O5873 SF

4x400m FEM. AL
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